318
BMP®41 Materials
B
M
P
41
P
o

excellent resistance to oils, detergents, dirt, grime and many solvents.
• B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material - Permanent adhesive, very pliable,
good for rough surfaces and outdoor use, wide range of colors. Temp.
Range: -40°F to 180°F (-40°C to 82°C). UL recognized. Figure 33
�
�
Save with BMP®41 Label
Printer Starter Kits
Fits Printer
Models Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll Ribbon in
Cartridge
B-595 – Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R6000
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC1-1000-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)  R4400
* Average expected outdoor life of product will depend on user definition of failure, climatic conditions, mounting techniques and material colour.
The 8 to 10 year outdoor durability applies to the vinyl label stock only; ribbon durability will vary.
BMP®41 Starter Kits
Catalog # Description
BMP41-KIT-VD
BMP41 DataComm Starter Kit
1 - BMP41 Label Maker Standard Package (BMP41-KIT)
1 - BMP41 Hard Case (BMP41-HC)
1 - 1.0” White B-427 Cartridge (M-51-427)
1 - 0.475” White B-412 Cartridge (MC-475-412)
1 - 1.0” Black on Yellow B-595 Cartridge (MC1-1000-595-YL-BK)
1 - 1.0” Black on White B-595 Cartridge (MC1-1000-595-WT-BK)
BMP41-KIT-EL
BMP41 Electrical Starter Kit